
RE S!J;l'JO'I'l:ON 
NO.· DATE 

92-1 

92-2 

92-3 

92-4 

92-5 

92-6 

92-7 

92-8 

92-9 

92-lD 

92-11 

92-12 

92-13 

92-14 

2-4-92 

3.-2-92 

4,.21-92 

4-21-92 

4-21-92 

4-14-92 

5-5-92 

6-2-92 

6-2-92 

7-7-92 

7-7-92 

7-7-92 

1992 RESOLUTIONS 

RESOLUTION 

Establishing water service rates 
from January 1, 1992 for the 
"Old Village" water system 

Establishing water service rates for 
the "Lake Jane" water system 

Granting a C.U.P. to Linders Holding 
Co. (d.b.a. Linders Greenhouses) to 
allow construction of greenhouses 

Creating the Lake Elmo Compost Site 

Approving the Issuance of a Charitable 
Gambling License by the State of 
Minnesota to the Lake Elmo Jaycees 

Approving the Issuance of a Charitable 
Gambling License by the State of 
Minnesota to the Lake Elmo Post #5725 
Veterans of Foreign Wars of the U.S. 

Approving the Issuance of Temporary 
On-Sale Intoxicating Liquor Licenses 
for Guardian Angels Church 

Ordering Preparation of a Feasibility 
Report on the Old Village Drainfield 
& Sanitary Sewer Improvements 

Approving the Application for a 
Department of Natural Resources Park 
Grant 

Final Plat of Fox Fire Manor 

Final Plat of Stonegate Phase I 

Vacating a portion of 34th Street 

Adopt the 1992 Lake Elmo Park Plan as 
an amendment to the Comp Plan and 
direct the staff to print 15 final 
copies 

Approving Temporary On-Sale 
Intoxicating Liquor Licenses for 
Guardian Angels Church 



1992 RESOLUTIONS (Continued) 2 

92-15 8-4-92 

92-16 7-14-92 

92-17 8--18-92 

92--18 8-18-92 

92-19 9-1-92 

92-20 9-8-92 

92-21 10-6-92 

92-22 10-20-92 

92-23 

92-24 11-5-92 

92-25 

92-26 11-17-92 

92-27 12-1-92 

92-2$ 12-9-92 

92-29 12-15-92 

Designating Polling Places for the 
9-15-92 Primary Election and the 
11-3-92 General Election 

Review of application for the 
development of Hidden Valley in the 
Cit.y of Oakdale 

Supporting the Recommendation of the 
CSAH13 Study Committee for Short & 
Long Term Improvements to the Roadway 

Appointing Election Judges for Primary 
Election of 9-15-92 and General 
Election of 10-3-92 

Granting a CUP t.o Genie Arabians Inc. 
d/b/a St. Croix Equestrian Center for 
the Operation of a stable and an 
Equestrian Boarding and Training Ct.r. 

Approving the proposed 1992 tax levy 
collectible in 1993 and set.ting date 
for public hearing for proposed budget 

Amending the 1990 Lake Elmo 
Comprehensive Plan 

Adopting policy if city employee is 
ordered to perform a task by 
individual council member 

Petitioning the Board of the Cottage 
Grove Ravine Watershed to dissolve 
the Joint. Powers Agreement 

Canvassing the returns and declaring 
the winners of the 1992 local election 

Appreciation to the 1992 Lake Elmo 
Election Judges 

Granting a minor subdivision to Fred 
H.W. and Carol J. Schmiesing and 
Robert F. and Catherine Coles 

Granting a minor subdivision to 
Myrtle Eder and Dean & Emilie Carlson 

Approving the proposed 1992 Tax Levy 
collectible in 1993 

Temporary On-Sale Intoxicating Liquor 
License for Guardian Angles Church 



1992 RESOLUTIONS (Continued) 3 

92-30 12-15-92 Identify Non-conforming sewage 
treatment systems & require 
reconstruction when practicable 




