1992 RESOLUTIONS

RESOLUTION NO. DATE	RESOLUTION
92-1 2+4-92	Establishing water service rates from January 1, 1992 for the "Old Village" water system
92-2 2/2/2/4-92	Establishing water service rates for the "Lake Jane" water system
92-3 2-4-92	Granting a C.U.P. to Linders Holding Co. (d.b.a. Linders Greenhouses) to allow construction of greenhouses
92-4 3-2-92	Creating the Lake Elmo Compost Site
92-5 4-21-92	Approving the Issuance of a Charitable Gambling License by the State of Minnesota to the Lake Elmo Jaycees
92-6 4-21-92	Approving the Issuance of a Charitable Gambling License by the State of Minnesota to the Lake Elmo Post #5725 Veterans of Foreign Wars of the U.S.
92-7 4-21-92	Approving the Issuance of Temporary On-Sale Intoxicating Liquor Licenses for Guardian Angels Church
92-8 4-14-92	Ordering Preparation of a Feasibility Report on the Old Village Drainfield & Sanitary Sewer Improvements
92-9 5-5-92	Approving the Application for a Department of Natural Resources Park Grant
92-10 6-2-92	Final Plat of Fox Fire Manor
92-11 6-2-92	Final Plat of Stonegate Phase I
92-12 7-7-92	Vacating a portion of 34th Street
92-13 7-7-92	Adopt the 1992 Lake Elmo Park Plan as an amendment to the Comp Plan and direct the staff to print 15 final copies
92-14 7-7-92	Approving Temporary On-Sale Intoxicating Liquor Licenses for Guardian Angels Church

ı	92-15	8-4-92	Designating Polling Places for the 9-15-92 Primary Election and the 11-3-92 General Election
	92-16	7-14-92	Review of application for the development of Hidden Valley in the City of Oakdale
	92-17	8-18-92	Supporting the Recommendation of the CSAH13 Study Committee for Short & Long Term Improvements to the Roadway
	92-18	8-18-92	Appointing Election Judges for Primary Election of 9-15-92 and General Election of 10-3-92
	92-19	9-1-92	Granting a CUP to Genie Arabians Inc. d/b/a St. Croix Equestrian Center for the Operation of a stable and an Equestrian Boarding and Training Ctr.
	92-20	9-8-92	Approving the proposed 1992 tax levy collectible in 1993 and setting date for public hearing for proposed budget
	92-21	10-6-92	Amending the 1990 Lake Elmo Comprehensive Plan
	92,–22	10-20-92	Adopting policy if city employee is ordered to perform a task by individual council member
	92-23	10-20-92	Petitioning the Board of the Cottage Grove Ravine Watershed to dissolve the Joint Powers Agreement
	92-24	11-5-92	Canvassing the returns and declaring the winners of the 1992 local election
	92-25	11-17-92	Appreciation to the 1992 Lake Elmo Election Judges
	92-26	11-17-92	Granting a minor subdivision to Fred H.W. and Carol J. Schmiesing and Robert F. and Catherine Coles
	92-27	12-1-92	Granting a minor subdivision to Myrtle Eder and Dean & Emilie Carlson
	92-28	12-9-92	Approving the proposed 1992 Tax Levy collectible in 1993
	92-29	12-15-92	Temporary On-Sale Intoxicating Liquor License for Guardian Angles Church

92-30 12-15-92 Identify Non-conforming sewage treatment systems & require reconstruction when practicable